M1. 3> ka—)LR v 2 XEE{& / Control box

REF.NO CODE QTY e NAME OF PARTS RM

1 SB6414001 1AL F /8293 311H SA MAIN PCB ASSY 311H S/A

2 SB4541101 1[E-%%/3253 311H MOTOR PCB ASSY 311H

3 J04417001 2|GEa-X10A-250V G FUSE 10A-250V:FGMB

4 SA9500201 B2 Ve JAVIY POWER PCB ASSY

5 S37060001 1| 7-A<-9 LABEL, GROUNDING

6 S37059001 1|PE<-2 LABEL, PE

7 SA9893001 4|1h AR )ILE8X65 BOLT M8X65

8 025080336 4lESHHRF A8 WASHER PLAIN L 8

9 028080246 4|\ FR2-8 WASHER SPRING 2-8

10 021080206 8|22} vhk8 NUT 2 M8

11 SA9725001 1N IAVTFU6hay LABEL ELECTRICAL SHOCK 36X150

12 SA9602101 172032 =Yk TREADLE UNIT -EX

13 J00353001 4|+t ~5X14DB SCREW PAN (S/P WASHER) M5X14
<BX 44 = FA> <For Europe>

14 SA9559001 1[CE J4)LA U= CE FILTER BOX ASSY

15 SA9564001 1|CETAILA-4 - CE FILTER CASE

16 SA9565001 1[CETAIARAF/INUHS CE FILTER PCB ASSY

17 S03816001 4|+< JLEY45X16 WOOD SCREW M4.5X16

18 200190001 5|RF7Y7IL 10X20 STAPLE 10X20

BAS-311HN/326H-502

50



